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Name Organization Title Contact Information Work Based 
Learning 
Yes/No 

Sarah Garcia Tobacco Prevention 
and Control 
Coalition 

Coordinator smgarcia@bhsst.org 
956-689-2733 

No 

Moriah Guevara Behavioral Health 
Solutions of South 
Texas 

Social Worker mguevara@bhsst.org 
956-423-9918 

No 

Cruselva Pena UTRGV TCHATT Program 
Manager 

cruselva.pena01@utrgv.edu 
956-296-8210 

No 

David Gutierrez Workforce 
Solutions 

Education 
Relations 
Supervisor 

david@wfsolutions.org 
956-683-3706 

Yes 

Blancaestella Wahl South Texas 
Training 

Campus Director bwahl@southtexastraining.com 
 

Yes 

Eliza Groff RGV Lead Program 
Coordinator 

egroff@rgvlead.org 
956-405-3091 

Yes 
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